Common Entry into Actuarial and Financial Mathematics
Course Short Code

CAFM

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

Common Entry into Actuarial and Financial Mathematics, Year 1, Full-
Time

#rk IMPORTANT MESSAGE *¥%k

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

kokskskkokskkokk

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

MS103 Linear Mathematics |

MS119 Financial Modelling with Excel
MS148 Analysis 1

EF116 Introduction to Microeconomics

CAl167A |Programming for Mathematics

SEMESTER 2


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88235

EF117

MS104

MS113

MS114

MS117

CAl176

Introduction to Macroeconomics
Linear Mathematics Il

Integral Calculus

Sequences and Series
Probability 1

Introduction to R

No Optional modules attached to this

qualification

Last Updated: 30th May 2023




