Common Entry into Actuarial and Financial Mathematics

Course Short Code

CAFM

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

Common Entry into Actuarial and Financial Mathematics, Year 1, Full-Time

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

MS103	Linear Mathematics I	
MS119	Financial Modelling with Excel	
MS148	Analysis 1	
EF116	Introduction to Microeconomics	
CA167A	Programming for Mathematics	
I I	II .	

SEMESTER 2

EF117	Introduction to Macroeconomics
MS104	Linear Mathematics II
MS113	Integral Calculus
MS114	Sequences and Series
MS117	Probability 1
CA176	Introduction to R
1	

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 30th May 2023